Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Adams Engineering, Inc.		08/03/1997	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Advanced Coiled Tubing, Inc.
Street Address:	P.O. Box 1638
City:	Edinburg
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	78540
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2259832	SCALE SAVAGE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)528-3629

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7135283100

Email: ers@ipsafeguard.com

Correspondent Name: E Randall Smith PC

Address Line 1: 2777 Allen Parkway, Suite 1000 Address Line 4: HOUSTON, TEXAS 77019

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	e randall smith
Signature:	/ers/
Date:	02/03/2005

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003021 FRAME: 0649

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003021 FRAME: 0650

RECORDED: 02/03/2005